
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Susman, Chair; New, Vice-Chair; Clark; 

Espinoza: Herndon; Kashmann

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, December 6, 2016, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Action Items

16-1193 Rezones property located at 2101 31st Street from I-B, UO-2 

to I-MX-8 in Council District 9.

Analiese Hock

16-1199 Rezones property located at 4211 Inca Street from I-A, UO-2 

to C-RX-8 in Council District 1.

Courtland Hyser

Consent Items

16-1236 Dedicates a parcel of land as public right-of-way located at 

the intersection of West 6th Avenue and Broadway in Council 

District 3.

16-1237 Dedicates a parcel of land as public right-of-way located at 

the intersection of Acoma Street and West 6th Avenue in 

Council District 3.

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3005
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3011
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3048
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3049


Tuesday, December 6, 2016

Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

16-1238 Approves a contract with Concrete Works of Colorado, Inc. 

for $4,408,911.12 and for ten months for the full 

reconstruction of Cherry Creek South Drive including new 

sidewalk and street lighting to enhance safety for 

pedestrians and motorists in Council District 10 

(201630479).  

16-1241 Dedicates a parcel of land as public right-of-way as West 6th 

Avenue located at the intersection of West 6th Avenue 

between Acoma and Broadway in Council District 3.

Page 2 

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3050
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=3053

